2024 Pricing

Effective JAN 1, 2024

JV\ MATRIX

< Photos A Drone » Video

Bundle Discount - Order 3 or more services for one listing and receive 10% off total order

< PHOTOGRAPHY - we let you choose how many photos you want for your listing

BUDGET 12

BASIC 25

FULL 40

HIGH END 50+

Drone Photos

Single Drone Photo
Aerial Photos and Video
Twilight Photos

Drive By

Front and Back

Virtual Staging
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109.00
132.00
165.00
242.00
150.00
79.00
295.00
175.00
50.00
60.00
28.00

When you only need a few photos for a lease or small property
Most popular package

When more photos are needed

For larger, high end listings to showcase more features

Feature property and landscapes - add on rate $109

When only a single drone view is needed

Drone views with 1 minute Video - add on rate $235

Front and back views at dusk

Front views

Front and back views

Per Photo, 5 Photo Minimum or $33 Per Photo under 5

VMARKETING FLOOR PLANS - includes room dimensions to the inch and graphics files

A - <1000 SF Under Roof
B - < 2500 SF Under Roof
C - <3500 SF Under Roof
D - <4500 SF Under Roof
E - <6000 SF Under Roof
Over 6000 SF Under Roof
Mutliple Floors

*Exterior Features
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130.00
175.00
220.00
265.00
334.00
50.00
10.00
20 to 50

Ask us about Square Footage Calculations

Add $50 per 1000 SF
Add $10 per additional floor

Add exterior features, ex. Pools, Outdoor Kitchens

TOURS - to show more detail with greater impact

Photo Tour

360 Virtual Tour
Matterport 3D Tour A
Matterport 3D Tour B
Walk-Through Video A
Walk-Through Video B

45.00
95.00
185.00
265.00
185.00
265.00

Add to selected photo package

Add to selected photo package, includes Photo Tour
Dollhouse click-through Tour for homes up to 3000 SF
Dollhouse click-through Tour for homes over 3000 SF

1-2 Min Standard HD Video Tour for homes up to 3000 SF
2-3 Min Standard HD Video Tour for homes over 3000 SF




