2024 Pricing

Effective JAN 1, 2024



Bundle Discount - Order 3 or more services for one listing and receive 10% off total order

	-
-4	
٠.	

PHOTOGRAPHY - we let you choose how many photos you want for your listing

BUDGET 12	\$ 109.00	When you only need a few photos for a lease or small property
BASIC 25	\$ 132.00	Most popular package
FULL 40	\$ 165.00	When more photos are needed
HIGH END 50+	\$ 242.00	For larger, high end listings to showcase more features
Drone Photos	\$ 150.00	Feature property and landscapes - add on rate \$109
Single Drone Photo	\$ 79.00	When only a single drone view is needed
Aerial Photos and Video	\$ 295.00	Drone views with 1 minute Video - add on rate \$235
Twilight Photos	\$ 175.00	Front and back views at dusk
Drive By	\$ 50.00	Front views
Front and Back	\$ 60.00	Front and back views
Virtual Staging	\$ 28.00	Per Photo, 5 Photo Minimum or \$33 Per Photo under 5



MARKETING FLOOR PLANS - includes room dimensions to the inch and graphics files

A - < 1000 SF Under Root	\$ 130.00	
B - < 2500 SF Under Roof	\$ 175.00	
C - < 3500 SF Under Roof	\$ 220.00	Ask us about Square Footage Calculations
D - < 4500 SF Under Roof	\$ 265.00	
E - < 6000 SF Under Roof	\$ 334.00	
Over 6000 SF Under Roof	\$ 50.00	Add \$50 per 1000 SF
Mutliple Floors	\$ 10.00	Add \$10 per additional floor
*Exterior Features	\$ 20 to 50	Add exterior features, ex. Pools, Outdoor Kitchens



TOURS - to show more detail with greater impact

Photo Tour	\$ 45.00 Add to selected photo package
360 Virtual Tour	\$ 95.00 Add to selected photo package, includes Photo Tour
Matterport 3D Tour A	\$ 185.00 Dollhouse click-through Tour for homes up to 3000 SF
Matterport 3D Tour B	\$ 265.00 Dollhouse click-through Tour for homes over 3000 SF
Walk-Through Video A	\$ 185.00 1-2 Min Standard HD Video Tour for homes up to 3000 SF
Walk-Through Video B	\$ 265.00 2-3 Min Standard HD Video Tour for homes over 3000 SF
	Prices subject to change without notice Sales Tay 8 25%